
 

IN THE MATTER OF ASHOK MAGNETICS LIMITED 

M.A. No.163 2018  

IN  

Petition No: CP/551/(IB)/CB/2017  

Mr V Nagarajan Liquidator  

in respect of M/s Ashok Magnetic Limited 

with office at B-73 Sipcot industrial complex  

Gummidipoondi-601201.                  

 

 

Claims of Secured Financial Creditors -  Filed during the Liquidation process 

Name of the Bankers Amount in Rs. 

Central Bank of India, Chennai 18,09,05,689 

Federal Bank Limited, Chennai  9,83,15,043 

State Bank of India, Chennai  45,38,96,458 

Total ===>  73,31,17,190 
 

Claims of Operational Creditors  

S.No Name of the 

Operational Creditor 

Amount of 

claim 

received 

Interest Admitted 

Claim 

1 
Agni Minerals 

No: 214, KRR Complex, 

1
st

 Floor, Covai Road, 

Vaipurinagar, Karur - 

2 

1631199 0 1631199 

2 
Innox  Impex  Private 

Limited, Unit No. 24-

25 Eros Metro Mall, 

Second Floor, Plot 

No.8, Sector – 14, 

Opposite Sector – 14 

Metro Station, 

Dwarka, Delhi – 

4288036 1875692 4288036 



110078 

3 
Mehta Hardware & 

Tools, No.41 Post 

office Street, 1
st

 

Floor, Chennai 

600001. 

704555 0 704555 

 Total  �  6623790 1875692 6623790 

 


